

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative LeBlanc, Thompson, and Hammett to Engrossed House Bill No. 1 by Representative LeBlanc

- 1
- AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2
- On page 88, line 45, change "366" to "732"
- 3
- AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4
- On page 88, line 45, change "17,138,772" to "34,338,190"
- 5
- AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6
- On page 90, line 46, change "87,710,255" to "104,909,673"
- 7
- AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8
- On page 90, line 48, change "84,522,318" to "101,721,736"
- 9
- AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10
- On page 90, line 56, change "87,710,255" to "104,909,673"
- 11
- AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12
- On page 91, delete lines 1 and 2 in their entirety
- 13
- AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14
- On page 91, delete lines 24 through 30 in their entirety